245
Text
244
TextPCB Signal Relay – G5V-2
High Sensitivity Models
Rated voltage3 VDC5 VDC6 VDC9 VDC12 VDC24 VDC48 VDC
Rated current50 mA30 mA25 mA16.7 mA12.5 mA8.33 mA6.25 mA
Coil resistance60 Ω166.7 Ω240 Ω540 Ω960 Ω2,880 Ω7,680 Ω

G6A        -                        -            -              VDC
123456789
Ordering Information
ContactAg + Au-cladAgPd + Au-clad
General purposeDPDTG6A-274P-ST-USG6A-234P-ST-US
4PDTG6A-474P-ST-USG6A-434P-ST-US
Low-sensitivityDPDTG6A-274P-ST40-USG6A-234P-ST40-US
4PDTG6A-474P-ST40-USG6A-434P-ST40-US
Single-side Stable Type
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
   Example: G4A-1A-E 12 VDC
ContactAg + Au-cladAgPd + Au-clad
General purposeDPDTG6AK-274P-ST-USG6AK-234P-ST-US
4PDTG6AK-474P-ST-USG6AK-434P-ST-US
Low-sensitivityDPDTG6AK-274P-ST40-USG6AK-234P-ST40-US
4PDTG6AK-474P-ST40-USG6AK-434P-ST40-US
Double-winding Latching Type
ContactAg + Au-cladAgPd + Au-clad
General purposeDPDTG6AU-274P-ST-USG6AU-234P-ST-US
4PDTG6AU-474P-ST-USG6AU-434P-ST-US
Single-winding Latching Type
Fully sealed Relay with High Impulse Dielectric
for Use in Telecommunications Equipment
■ ROHS compliant.